
BOYS 165.4 RESULTS

Boys 165.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 162.7 275.0 10

2 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 163.1 245.0 8

3 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 164.2 230.0 6

4 Richard Stroud Central Plains 160.3 225.0 4

5 Daniel  Cramer Dighton High School 161.5 225.0 2

6 David  Romero Wichita County 163.7 220.0 1

7 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 161.8 210.0 0

8 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 162.9 200.0 0

9 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 164.5 195.0 0

10 Ian Haselhorst Otis-Bison HS 164.8 195.0 0

11 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 160.5 190.0 0

12 Jax Berry Wichita County 163.8 185.0 0

13 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 162.3 165.0 0

14 Braeden Witt Fairfield 165.1 150.0 0

15 James Dickerman Tescott High School 157.5 0.0 0

16 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 163.0 0.0 0

Boys 165.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 162.7 370.0 10

2 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 164.2 345.0 8

3 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 162.9 335.0 6

4 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 163.1 335.0 4

5 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 161.8 325.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 162.3 295.0 1

7 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 164.5 275.0 0

8 Jax Berry Wichita County 163.8 255.0 0

9 James Dickerman Tescott High School 157.5 0.0 0

10 Richard Stroud Central Plains 160.3 0.0 0

11 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 160.5 0.0 0

12 Daniel  Cramer Dighton High School 161.5 0.0 0

13 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 163.0 0.0 0

14 David  Romero Wichita County 163.7 0.0 0

15 Ian Haselhorst Otis-Bison HS 164.8 0.0 0

16 Braeden Witt Fairfield 165.1 0.0 0

Boys 165.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 162.7 290.0 10

2 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 162.9 270.0 8

3 Daniel  Cramer Dighton High School 161.5 260.0 6

4 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 163.1 235.0 4

5 Richard Stroud Central Plains 160.3 225.0 2

6 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 161.8 210.0 1

7 Ian Haselhorst Otis-Bison HS 164.8 210.0 0

8 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 164.5 205.0 0

9 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 164.2 200.0 0

10 James Dickerman Tescott High School 157.5 195.0 0

11 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 162.3 185.0 0

12 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 160.5 180.0 0

13 Jax Berry Wichita County 163.8 160.0 0

14 Braeden Witt Fairfield 165.1 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 163.0 0.0 0

16 David  Romero Wichita County 163.7 0.0 0

Boys 165.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 162.7 935.0

2 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 163.1 815.0

3 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 162.9 805.0

4 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 164.2 775.0

5 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 161.8 745.0

6 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 164.5 675.0

7 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 162.3 645.0

8 Jax Berry Wichita County 163.8 600.0

9 Daniel  Cramer Dighton High School 161.5 485.0

10 Richard Stroud Central Plains 160.3 450.0

11 Ian Haselhorst Otis-Bison HS 164.8 405.0

12 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 160.5 370.0

13 Braeden Witt Fairfield 165.1 295.0

14 David  Romero Wichita County 163.7 220.0

15 James Dickerman Tescott High School 157.5 195.0

16 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 163.0 0.0


